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	NAME
	AGENCY
TITLE
	OCBPI PROJECT TITLE
	AGENCY
	EMAIL
	PHONE NUMBER

	Rick Adams
	Human Services Senior Director
	Human Services Senior Director
	Goodwill of Orange County
	richarda@ocgoodwill.org
	(714) 541-2540
x 2108

	Eric Bisaillon
	Manager of Business Development
	OCBPI Workforce Specialist Team Lead- Adult Service Providers
	Goodwill of Orange County
	ericb@ocgoodwill.org
	(909) 437-6760

	Ray Bueche
	Coordinator /Administrator 
WorkAbility I & TPP
	OCBPI Workforce Specialist Team Lead-
K-12 + ATPs
	SVUSD Esperanza Education Center
	Raymond.Bueche@svusd.org
	(949) 830-5470

	Arturo Cazares
	Director of Community Services
	RCOC Director of Community Services
	Regional Center of Orange County
	acazares@rcocdd.com
	(714) 796-5183

	Carlos Fonseca
	Employment & Day Services Coordinator
	RCOC Employment & Day Services Coordinator
	Regional Center of Orange County
	cfonseca@rcocdd.com
	(714) 796-5198

	Audri Gomez
	Co-Director
CU Thompson Policy Institute
	Director OCBPI
Project
	CU Thompson Policy Institute

	agomez@chapman.edu
	(714) 628-2858

	Adam Gottdank
	Associate Dean Disability Support Services 
	OCBPI Workforce Specialist Team Lead-Post-Secondary Ed.
	North Orange Community College District, Continuing Education
	 agottdank@noce.edu
	(714) 808-4716

	Mari Guillermo
	SDSU Interwork Institute Researcher & SDSU Faculty
	OCBPI Project Investigator
	SDSU Interwork Institute
	Mari_g@interwork.sdsu.edu

	(949) 594-4054

	Lorri Guy
	WFD Disability Support Services Coordinator
	OCBPI Workforce Specialist Team Lead- Post-Secondary Ed.
	NOCE
	lguy@NOCE.edu
	(562) 489-3909

	Tiffany Jameson
	Managing Partner
	OCBPI Business Intermediary- South
(Business Development)
	grit & flow
	Tiffany@gritandflow.com
	(949) 751-6795

	Anita Kwon
	Employment & Day Services Manager
	RCOC Employment & Day Services Coordinator
	Regional Center of Orange County
	akwon@rcocdd.com
	(714) 796-5102

	Jessica Lee
	Executive Director
	OCBPI Business Intermediary- North
	NeuroTalent Works
	jessica@neurotalentworks.org
	(626) 470-7873

	Renee Melton
	CU TPI Consultant
	OCBPI Consultant
	CU Thompson Policy Institute
	rjbuttrey@gmail.com
	(949) 670-7738

	Kathi Millett
	Program Director
	Program Director
	Goodwill of Orange County
	Kathi@ocgoodwill.org
	(714) 240-7328

	Michelle Nguyen
	Grants & Contract Manager
	OCBPI Contract Manager
	CU Thompson Policy Institute
	michellnguyen@chapman.edu
	(714) 997-6970

	Linda ONeal
	Transition Specialist
Consultant
Program Specialist
	Assistant Director OCBPI
Project
	CU Thompson Policy Institute
RCOC Consultant
	linda_oneal@cox.net
	(949) 374-0270

	Richard Rosenberg
	CU TPI Consultant
	OCBPI Consultant
	CU Thompson Policy Institute
SDSU Interwork Institute
	RLRRosenberg@gmail.com
	(562) 619-1613

	Ivan Stanojkovic
	Training & Marketing Director/ System Development Specialist
	OCBPI Business Intermediary-South
(Business Development)

	grit & flow
	ivan@gritandflow.com
	(714) 317-4793

	Trinh van Erp
	Staff Services Manager/Team Manager
	OCBPI Leadership Team
	Department of Rehabilitation
	Trinh.Van.Erp@dor.ca.gov
	(714) 991-0834
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